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Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Assam : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid 

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 33903301 12-04-22 11586584 11-04-22 22316717 1 8927 Adjusted

1 22316722 13-04-22 -5 10 0

2 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 -5 0 0

3 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 0 23-04-22 23-04-22 -5 16 0

4 -4 09-05-22 -1 12 0 Adjusted

5 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 -1 0 0

6 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 -1 0 0

7 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 0 21-05-22 21-05-22 -1 3 0

8 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 24-05-22 24-05-22 -1 0 0

9 2942566 24-05-22 -2942567 6 0 Adjusted

10 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 2942566 30-05-22 30-05-22 -1 0 0

11 4941686 30-05-22 -4941687 6 0 Adjusted

12 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 0 05-06-22 05-06-22 -4941687 6 0

13 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 0 11-06-22 11-06-22 -4941687 0 0

14 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 6681763 11-06-22 11-06-22 1740076 14 9744

15 1740056 25-06-22 20 5 0

16 20970650 30-06-22 -20970630 0 0

17 6937978 30-06-22 -27908608 1 0

18 543862 01-07-22 -28452470 1 0 Adjusted

19 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 20970651 02-07-22 02-07-22 -7481819 0 0

20 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 6937979 02-07-22 02-07-22 -543840 10 0

21 4933909 12-07-22 -5477749 1 0

22 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 5477772 13-07-22 13-07-22 23 0 0

23 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 0 13-07-22 13-07-22 23 6 0

24 2096252 19-07-22 -2096229 6 0 Adjusted

25 4677601 25-07-22 -6773830 6 0 Adjusted

26 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 5811393 31-07-22 31-07-22 -962437 0 0

27 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 0 31-07-22 31-07-22 -962437 0 0

28 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 962436 31-07-22 31-07-22 -1 1 0

29 4677577 01-08-22 -4677578 2 0 Overpaid

30 -4677577 03-08-22 -1 3 0 Refund

31 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 0 06-08-22 06-08-22 -1 8 0

32 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 0 14-08-22 14-08-22 -1 4 0

33 3057351 18-08-22 -3057352 6 0 Adjusted

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Assam : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Payable to Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No.

Week 

 No.
From To Bill Date Payable Due Date Paid 

Due/Pay 

Date

Balance 

Payable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Payable
Remarks

34 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 -3057352 0 0

35 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 0 24-08-22 24-08-22 -3057352 6 0

36 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 3057351 30-08-22 30-08-22 -1 5 0

37 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 0 04-09-22 04-09-22 -1 1 0

38 197162 05-09-22 -197163 5 0 Adjusted

39 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 0 10-09-22 10-09-22 -197163 4 0

40 2037702 14-09-22 -2234865 3 0 Adjusted

41 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 2234864 17-09-22 17-09-22 -1 3 0

42 1788794 20-09-22 -1788795 3 0 Adjusted

43 13225650 23-09-22 -15014445 3 0

44 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 0 26-09-22 26-09-22 -15014445 0 0

45 -7547796 26-09-22 -7466649 6 0 Refund

46 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 2381962 02-10-22 02-10-22 -5084687 3 0

47 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 5084686 05-10-22 05-10-22 -1 0 0

48 05-10-22 -1

Net Figs Payable 96446724 Paid 96446725  Interest Payable 18671

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Assam : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

Balance from Wk-52 of FY-2021-22 0 14-04-22 11586584 11-04-22 -11586584 0 0 Adjusted

1 52 21-03-22 27-03-22 11-04-22 5428880 25-04-22 25-04-22 -6157704 0 0

2 1 28-03-22 03-04-22 11-04-22 6157704 25-04-22 25-04-22 0 14 0

3 -4 09-05-22 4 1 0 Adjusted

4 25119434 10-05-22 -25119430 13 0

5 2 04-04-22 10-04-22 09-05-22 9074801 23-05-22 23-05-22 -16044629 0 0

6 3 11-04-22 17-04-22 09-05-22 12790307 23-05-22 23-05-22 -3254322 0 0

7 4 18-04-22 24-04-22 09-05-22 3254322 23-05-22 23-05-22 0 1 0

8 2942566 24-05-22 -2942566 2 0 Adjusted

9 49R1 28-02-22 06-03-22 12-05-22 0 26-05-22 26-05-22 -2942566 0 0

10 1993195 26-05-22 -4935761 4 0

11 3146863 30-05-22 -8082624 0 0

12 4941686 30-05-22 -13024310 2 0 Adjusted

13 5 25-04-22 01-05-22 18-05-22 0 01-06-22 01-06-22 -13024310 6 0

14 6 02-05-22 08-05-22 24-05-22 8082624 07-06-22 07-06-22 -4941686 6 0

15 7 09-05-22 15-05-22 30-05-22 4941686 13-06-22 13-06-22 0 0 0

16 8 16-05-22 22-05-22 30-05-22 0 13-06-22 13-06-22 0 18 0

17 543862 01-07-22 -543862 3 0 Adjusted

18 9 23-05-22 29-05-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 -543862 0 0

19 10 30-05-22 05-06-22 20-06-22 0 04-07-22 04-07-22 -543862 11 0

20 11 06-06-22 12-06-22 01-07-22 0 15-07-22 15-07-22 -543862 0 0

21 12 13-06-22 19-06-22 01-07-22 543862 15-07-22 15-07-22 0 4 0

22 2096252 19-07-22 -2096252 6 0 Adjusted

23 4677601 25-07-22 -6773853 3 0 Adjusted

24 117278 28-07-22 -6891131 1 0

25 4482 29-07-22 -6895613 4 0

26 13 20-06-22 26-06-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -6895613 0 0

27 14 27-06-22 03-07-22 19-07-22 2096252 02-08-22 02-08-22 -4799361 0 0

28 15 04-07-22 10-07-22 19-07-22 0 02-08-22 02-08-22 -4799361 1 0

29 1374039 03-08-22 -6173400 2 0

30 291579 05-08-22 -6464979 3 0

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)



Date: 10-02-2023 Deviation Interest Statement Annexure   

Assam : Interest Statement of DSM A/C (Receivable from Pool) Period: Wk-52 FY 2021-22 to Wk-25 FY 2022-23

All Figures are in Rs. 

NERPC DSM Statement Details Transaction Details Interest Calculation

Sl. 

No

Week 

No.
From To Bill Date Receivable Due Date Received

Due/Receipt 

Date

Balance 

Receivable

Violation 

Days

Interest 

Receivable
Remarks

31 16 11-07-22 17-07-22 25-07-22 5140427 08-08-22 08-08-22 -1324552 1 0

32 90513 09-08-22 -1415065 3 0

33 2613702 12-08-22 -4028767 4 0

34 17 18-07-22 24-07-22 02-08-22 4984595 16-08-22 16-08-22 955828 1 382

35 64437 17-08-22 891391 1 357

36 3057351 18-08-22 -2165960 4 0 Adjusted

37 478737 22-08-22 -2644697 3 0

38 456095 25-08-22 -3100792 1 0

39 17R1 18-07-22 24-07-22 12-08-22 371554 26-08-22 26-08-22 -2729238 0 0

40 18 25-07-22 31-07-22 12-08-22 2481668 26-08-22 26-08-22 -247570 3 0

41 2928058 29-08-22 -3175628 3 0

42 19 01-08-22 07-08-22 18-08-22 0 01-09-22 01-09-22 -3175628 0 0

43 445365 01-09-22 -3620993 4 0

44 29523 05-09-22 -3650516 0 0

45 197162 05-09-22 -3847678 1 0 Adjusted

46 20 08-08-22 14-08-22 23-08-22 3777007 06-09-22 06-09-22 -70671 6 0

47 21 15-08-22 21-08-22 29-08-22 70671 12-09-22 12-09-22 0 2 0

48 2037702 14-09-22 -2037702 2 0 Adjusted

49 2740158 16-09-22 -4777860 3 0

50 22 22-08-22 28-08-22 05-09-22 0 19-09-22 19-09-22 -4777860 1 0

51 36808 20-09-22 -4814668 0 0

52 1788794 20-09-22 -6603462 8 0 Adjusted

53 23 29-08-22 04-09-22 14-09-22 6603462 28-09-22 28-09-22 0 6 0

54 24 05-09-22 11-09-22 20-09-22 0 04-10-22 04-10-22 0 3 0

55 25 12-09-22 18-09-22 23-09-22 0 07-10-22 07-10-22 0 0 0

56 07-10-22 0

Net Figs. Receivable 75799822 Received 75799822  Interest Receivable 739

प्रांजल बोरकटकी

मुख्य प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)

गौरव भट्टरचरर्य

सहरर्क प्बांधक(एम.ओ.)


